
2014 ENVIROTHON

SCHOOL AQUATICS FORESTRY SOILS WILDLIFE ORALS TOTAL

  

Bacon Academy 87.0 18.5 66.0 74.0 48.0 293.5

Bloomfield High School 84.0 54.5 77.0 57.0 54.0 326.5

Bolton High School 87.0 60.0 74.0 82.0 85.3 388.3

Coginchaug Regional High School 85.0 75.0 86.0 82.0 85.3 413.3

Common Ground High School 83.0 65.0 73.0 71.0 70.0 362.0

Common Ground High School - Team 2 66.0 43.0 30.0 61.0 54.7 254.7

Connecticut River Academy 72.0 32.5 42.5 81.0 37.3 265.3

Crosby High School 74.0 44.5 52.0 57.0 59.0 286.5

Crosby High School - Team 2 69.0 39.0 54.0 66.0 50.3 278.3

East Catholic High School 58.0 10.0 33.0 76.0 43.7 220.7

Ellington High School 56.0 37.5 33.0 55.0 62.0 243.5

Farmington High School 95.0 84.0 71.0 73.0 47.7 370.7

Glastonbury High School 84.0 60.0 73.0 56.0 41.7 314.7

Greenstreet Homeschooling Cooperative 102.0 70.5 68.0 100.0 90.7 431.2

Housatonic Valley Agriscience 90.0 93.0 76.0 89.0 80.0 428.0

Housatonic Valley High School 87.0 87.5 85.0 82.0 82.0 423.5

Howell Cheney Technical High School 64.0 54.5 69.0 89.0 45.0 321.5

James Hillhouse High School 75.0 43.0 29.5 56.0 52.3 255.8

Litchfield High School 92.0 80.5 85.0 90.0 76.7 424.2

Litchfield High School - Team 2 81.0 57.5 51.0 74.0 79.7 343.2

Lyme-Old Lyme High School - A 94.0 77.0 74.0 70.0 60.0 375.0

Lyme-Old Lyme High School - B 84.0 65.0 70.0 73.0 37.9 329.9

Manchester High School 56.0 38.5 44.0 59.0 27.0 224.5

Marvelwood School 64.0 41.5 61.0 84.0 78.3 328.8

Marvelwood School - Team 2 68.0 56.0 65.5 67.0 0.0 256.5

Nonnewaug High School (RSD #14) 73.0 67.0 64.0 92.0 77.7 373.7

Nonnewaug High School (RSD #14) - Team 2 78.0 46.0 63.0 56.0 57.7 300.7

Northwestern Regional High School (RSD #7) 70.0 59.0 56.0 59.0 0.0 244.0

Norwich Free Academy 81.0 69.5 59.0 75.0 56.0 340.5

Old Saybrook High School 71.0 57.5 39.5 50.0 58.0 276.0

RHAM High School 81.0 38.5 36.0 52.0 44.0 251.5

RHAM High School - Team 2 40.0 64.0 50.0 63.0 29.7 246.7

Science & Technology High School 62.0 36.5 38.0 55.0 40.0 231.5

The Sound School 68.0 42.5 70.5 55.0 70.3 306.3

South Windsor High School 98.0 72.0 83.0 77.0 72.0 402.0

South Windsor High School - Team 2 46.0 26.0 75.0 61.0 70.0 278.0

Sport & Medical Sciences Academy 62.0 52.5 37.0 73.0 35.7 260.2

Two Rivers Magnet High School 59.0 56.5 71.5 65.0 24.7 276.7

Wamogo High School 70.0 66.0 54.5 80.0 68.7 339.2

Wamogo High School Ag/FFA 67.0 69.5 78.0 82.0 54.7 351.2

Woodstock Academy 85.0 66.5 65.0 79.0 69.0 364.5

Xavier High School 88.0 58.0 74.0 84.0 75.7 379.7

Wild Card #1 81.0 70.5 71.0 83.0 0.0 305.5

Wild Card #2 93.0 73.5 74.0 75.0 0.0 315.5

Wild Card #3 97.0 58.0 66.0 84.0 0.0 305.0

Wild Card #4 73.0 59.0 56.0 73.0 0.0 261.0

Wild Card #5 66.0 37.5 38.5 52.0 0.0 194.0

Wild Card #7 56.0 50.5 50.5 66.0 0.0 223.0

High Scores 102.0 93.0 86.0 100.0 90.7 431.2



Envirothon Final Scores 2006

1 Greenstreet Homeschooling Cooperative 431.2
2 Housatonic Valley Agriscience 428.0
3 Litchfield High School 424.2
4 Housatonic Valley High School 423.5
5 Coginchaug Regional High School 413.3
6 South Windsor High School 402.0
7 Bolton High School 388.3
8 Xavier High School 379.7
9 Lyme-Old Lyme High School - A 375.0

10 Nonnewaug High School (RSD #14) 373.7
11 Farmington High School 370.7
12 Woodstock Academy 364.5
13 Common Ground High School 362.0
14 Wamogo High School Ag/FFA 351.2
15 Litchfield High School - Team 2 343.2
16 Norwich Free Academy 340.5
17 Wamogo High School 339.2
18 Lyme-Old Lyme High School - B 329.9
19 Marvelwood School 328.8
20 Bloomfield High School 326.5
21 Howell Cheney Technical High School 321.5
22 Wild Card #2 315.5
23 Glastonbury High School 314.7
24 The Sound School 306.3
25 Wild Card #1 305.5
26 Wild Card #3 305.0
27 Nonnewaug High School (RSD #14) - Team 2 300.7
28 Bacon Academy 293.5
29 Crosby High School 286.5
30 Crosby High School - Team 2 278.3
31 South Windsor High School - Team 2 278.0
32 Two Rivers Magnet High School 276.7
33 Old Saybrook High School 276.0
34 Connecticut River Academy 265.3
35 Wild Card #4 261.0
36 Sport & Medical Sciences Academy 260.2
37 Marvelwood School - Team 2 256.5
38 James Hillhouse High School 255.8
39 Common Ground High School - Team 2 254.7
40 RHAM High School 251.5
41 RHAM High School - Team 2 246.7
42 Northwestern Regional High School (RSD #7) 244.0
43 Ellington High School 243.5
44 Science & Technology High School 231.5
45 Manchester High School 224.5
46 Wild Card #7 223.0
47 East Catholic High School 220.7


